

à
ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7889/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2013 in CA No.7/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S BAKEMANS INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IFCI LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Chib, Adv.
Mr. Abhinit Das, Adv.
Mr. Joby P. Varghese, Adv.
Ms. Ruchira Goel, Adv.
Mr. Kushal Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Asif Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Anshul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.04.2014.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Lata Sharma)
| | Court Master

| |